

Northgate Karsaligay Road Bhadraya Rd Ke.

Shodulo XLV Form No. 134.
Nikaj to Panhosa More tak.

27/09/91

DIVISION

21/09/91

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

MM No-1819

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work :- Const ⁿ of Road and					
CD work with maintenance for					
Road Barbigha Borsadiganj Road					
Bhediya Pul ke Nikat to Anhesa					
More Tak					
Package No - RRSMP/24-25-Sheikhpura-06					
Agency: Pzine Global Infra					
Prop: Amrita Singh					
2nd Floor, Saahi Malti Bhawan					
Road No-2, Sarany Gandhi Nagar					

Neel Kali Mander Road				
Hanuman Nagar, Kankarbagh				
Patna - PIN - 800020				
Agreement No - 07 (CMBD)/2025-26				
Agreement Value				
Const ⁿ Cost = Rs. 1990022 = 00				
Maint. Cost = Rs. 197110 = 00				
Total Cost = Rs. 2187132 = 10				
Quoted Rate Accepted: (-) 12.20% (less)				
Date of Agreement: 01.07.2025				
Date of Commencement: 20.5.2025				
Date of Measurement between				
2.7.2025 to 10.7.2025				
Date of Entry: 10.7.2025				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (1/308) Clearing and Grubbing road land item 1/308					VTMB
P/2 - 0.11 hect @ Rs. 73248.75/hect					
					= Rs. 8057.00
Item (2/309) Subgrade and earthen shoulder item 2/309					VTMB
P/2 - 297.00 m ³ @ Rs. 244.02/m ³					
					= Rs. 72474.00
Item (3/310) LVS.M go. III item 3/310					VTMB
P/2 - 9.02 m ³ @ Rs. 3255.29/m ³					
					= Rs. 29363.00
Item (4/311) Panel of Pavement PBLM35 item 4/311					VTMB

P/3 - 205.18 m³ @ Rs. 6589.99/m³
= Rs. 1352134.00

Item (5/320) Logo of M.M.G.S.V.T. Project
item 5/320 VTMB

P/3 - 2 nos @ Rs. 14059.05/each
= Rs. 28118.00

Rs. 1490146.00

Add @ 1% L.C. (+) Rs. 14901.00

Add @ 18% GST (+) Rs. 268226.00

Add @ 10% SF

E/W: 297.00 m³ @ Rs. 3.53 = Rs. 1048.00

LSM go. III Qty: 9.02 m³

53mm to 22.4mm @ 1.21 = 10.91 m³ @ Rs. 111.52
= Rs. 1217.00

Stone Screening: @ 0.24 = 2.16 m³ @ Rs. 43.45 = Rs. 94.00

Ce. fine: Crushed Stone @ 0.70 = 184.66 m³ @ Rs. 91.35
205.18 m³ = Rs. 16869.00

Sand @ 4.5 = 92.33 m³ @ Rs. 58.46
= Rs. 5398.00

Total SP Rs. 24626.00

CD Rs. 17,97,899.00

Stone chips: 184.66 m^3
Sand: 92.33 m^3

Continuation